Stadt Bonn | Sommer 2024
HTC Schwarz-Weiss Bonn (3032)
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Anlage
Saalestr. 30, 53127 Bonn
G 0228-285301 gst@htc-bonn.de

Hallenadresse
Saalestr. 30, 53127 Bonn
G 0228-284090 gst@htc-bonn.de

Sportwart/in

Scherping, Dennis
T 0157 58433145 einkaufde@arcor.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Werner Tappert; T 0163 8277378

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Stiehl-Koppe, Kai
Lampmann, Karl-Heinz
Dr. Hilleke, Klaus

Dr. Marzi, Willi

Orthey, Wilhelm

Dr. Muller-Windorf, Ralph
Hergarten, Martin
Schulte, Josef

Morbach, Wolfgang

10 Tappert, Werner

11 Wappenschmidt, Wolfgang
12 Schneider, Dieter
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ID-Nr.

15658150
15403142
15902623
14803451
15802684
15902706
15702758
15403258
14852834
15203519
15802770
13802864

LK

LK14,6
LK20,6
LK21,0
LK21,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK23,4

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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